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External turning tools
with coolant

Order code
Dimensions (mm)

Insert Pad
Spare parts

H1 H2 B L1 L2 F Pad screw Insert screw Key

st
ee

l s
ha

nk

SVJCR/L1616H11IKG1/8 16 16 16 100 21,5 20
VCMT/VCGT1103.. - - SS1751 TX8

SVJCR/L2020K11IKG1/8 20 20 20 125 23 25

SVJCR/L2020K16IKG1/8 20 20 20 125 29,5 25
VCMT/VCGT1604.. US6522 GBS1111 SS1111 TX15

SVJCR/L2525M16IKG1/8 25 25 25 150 32,5 32

Type SVJCR/L

H1

L2

H2

L1

F B

G1
/8

included in delivery
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